

## Post-Results Services: Deadlines, Fees and Charges -

## **GCSE Summer 2025**

The post-results services available are:

- **Reviews of Results** (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals.
- Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts (Exam papers).

Post-results service	Deadline (Final date for requesting)	AQA fees and charges	OCR fees and charges	Pearson fees and charges	WJEC / Eduqas fees and charges
Service 1 (Clerical re-check per exam paper)	25 September 2025	£9.40	£11.50	£14.00	£11.00
Service 2 (Review of marking per exam paper)	25 September 2025	£43.50	£65.25	£50.00	£43.00
Priority Service 2 (Review of marking per exam paper))	21 August 2025	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Service 3 (Review of moderation <sup>1</sup> )	25 September 2025	£261.05	£301.50	£274.00	£33.60 (per student)
Appeals (Stage 1) Preliminary Appeal	Within 30 calendar days of the awarding body issuing the outcome of the RoR	£129.30	£199.00	£150.00	£125.00
Appeals (Stage 2) Appeal Hearing	Within 14 calendar days of receipt of the preliminary appeal outcome letter	£221.55	£284.25	£200.00	£210.00
ATS Copy of script to support review of marking <sup>2</sup>	28 August 2025	Free	Free	Free	Free
ATS Copy of script to support teaching and learning	25 September 2025	Free	Free	Free	Free
ATS After completed ROR copy of script <sup>3</sup>	25 September 2025	Free	Free	Free	Free

Service 3 is not available for individual students.

## Please note Service 2 GCSE Drama is £73.00

Payments for Post Results Services should be made via bank transfer. Please provide evidence that the fee has been paid.

Bank Details: Norton Knatchbull School /Lloyds Bank / Sort Code:30-90-28 / Account Number 45104560 / Ref: student's name and Exams.